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Room Set-Up Examples

Meeting Room

Oceans Ballroom 1-12
Oceans Ballroom 1-6
Oceans Ballroom 7-12

Oceans Ballroom 1-4

Oceans Ballroom Corridor A

Oceans Ballroom 5-8

Oceans Ballroom Corridor B

Oceans Ballroom 9-12
Oceans Ballroom 1
Oceans Ballroom 2
Oceans Ballroom 3
Oceans Ballroom 4
Oceans Ballroom 5
Oceans Ballroom 6

Oceans Ballroom 7

Oceans Ballroom 8
Oceans Ballroom 9
Oceans Ballroom 10
Oceans Ballroom 11
Oceans Ballroom 12
Oceans Reception Foyer
Crystal Ballroom
Crystal A

Crystal B

Crystal C

Crystal D

Crystal E

Discovery Ballroom
Coral A-C

Coral A

Coral B

Coral C

Odyssey A& B
Odyssey A

Odyssey B
AtlantisA&B
Atlantis A

Atlantis B
Anemone

Bluegill

Cobia

Damselfish

Fantail

Grouper

Hinalea

Koi

Labrid A& B

Labrid A

Labrid B

Mako

Nomeus

PalaniA & B

Palani A

PalaniB

Tarpon A&B

Tarpon A

Tarpon B

Unicorn

Veiltail

Walu

Zander

Executive Boardroom
Atrium Lobby
Oceans Lawn

Opah Boardroom

Crystal Ballroom Pre-Function

Crystal Ballroom Office

Discovery Pre-function

Coral Ballroom Pre-function

R Lawn

Oceans Terrace

Atrium C&D

Atrium D

Atrium C

Atrium B

Dimensions (LxWxH)

216x168x22
108x168x22

108x168x22

56x168x22

16x168x22

72x168x22

16x168x22

56x42x22

56x42x22

56x42x22

56x42x22

56x42x22

36x84x22

36x84x22

36x84x22
36x84x22

56x42x22

56x42x22

56x42x22

56x42x22

99x175x18

50x49x18

50x49x18

99x48x18

50x78x18

50x78x18

T0x85x11

41x82x10

41x25x10

41x32x10

41x25x10

73x29x10

38x29x10

35x29x10

27x77x10

27x42x10

27x34x10

38x28x10

25x28x10

25x28x10

38x28x10

38x28x10

25x56x10

20x25x10

22x27x10

28x56x10

28x28x10

28x28x10

28x28x10

38x28x10

38x55x10

38x27x10

38x27x10

56x25x10

25x28x10

25x28x10

25x28x10

28x25x10

38x28x10

36x30x10

21x14x10

100x55x22

25x20x10

85x22x16

26.5x17.5x10

66x28x11

66x20x10

110x85x22

100x44x18

Ix1xl

Ix1xl

Ix1xl

Ix1x1

Area
(Sq. Feet)

36,288
18,144
18,144
9,408
2,688
12,096
2,688
2,352
2,352
2,352
2,352
2,352
3,024
3,024

3,024
3,024

2,352
2,352
2,352

2,352

17,325
2,450
2,450
4,752
3,900
3,900
5,950
3,362
1,025
1,312
1,025
2,117
1,102
1,015
2,079
1,134
918
1,064
700
700
1,064
1,064
1,400
500
594
1,568
784
784
784
1,064
2,090
1,026
1,026
1,400
700
700
700
700
1,064
1,080

294

5,500
500

1,870
464

1,848
1,320
9,350

4,400

Theater

3628
1798
1798

924

1176

924
230
230
230
230
300
300

300
300

230
230
230

230

2500
200
200
500
400
400
600
350
100
125
100
200
80

80

200
90
70
100
50
50
100
100
120
30
45
160
80
80
80
100
200
100
100

120

50
50
50
60
100

70

Schoolroom

2268
1124
1124

578

735

578
144
144
144
144
200
200

200
200

144
144
144

144

1200
144
144
310
235
235
354
210
72
96
72
120
54

54

122
60
51
60
36
36
60
60
84
16
24
90
45
45
45
60
120
60
60

84

36
36
36
36
60

50

Conference

24

24

24

56

24

24

56

24

20

24

20

20

24

24

40

15

18

40

20

20

20

24

40

24

24

40

20

20

20

20

24

28

12

12

U-Shape

30

30

30

62

35

35

62

32

26

30

22

22

30

30

40

15

18

40

22

22

22

30

30

30

40

22

22

22

24

30

30

Reception

3500
2568
2568

1320

1680

1320
330
330
330
330
420
420

420
420

330
330
330
330
1714
1800
200
200
500
350
350
550
340
110
130
110
300
150

150

300
160
140
100
60
60
80
80
120
30
45
130
65
65
65
80
160
100
100

120

60
60
60
60
80
70
350
2000
2500

350

Banquet

3024
1350
1350

750

900

750
160
160
160
160
200
200

200
200

160
160
160

160

1200
150
150
270
240
240
380
220
70
80
70
140
60

60

120
70
50
60
50
50
60
60
90
30
30
100
50
50
50
60
120
60
60

90

50
50
50
50
60

60

800

1700



